
4BB Four Better Ball - Team Gross

S1 First Round Singles - Team Gross            S2 Second Round Singles - Team Gross

XXV. ALPENCUP
20. -23. September 2021

Zell am See - Austria

Rang    Team                                                                                4BB  S1   S2   Total

Switzerland                                                             146  317  312   775
Tschäppät, Nüscheler, Berruti, Moser, Widmer, Spengler

Austria                                                                      151  310  323   784
Doppelhofer, Weber, Meier, Fraiss, Burgstaller, Fekter

Italy                                                                        143  331  317   791
Dubbini, Perazzola, Tabbacchi, Trisorio, Vittadini, Ceccato

Slovenia                                                                150  326  334   810
Svetlin, Kočar, Babnik, Lavrič, Erjavec, Poschl

France                                                                   158  331  335   824
Paineau, Pichon, Fourquet, Baron, Ferdonnet, Bolloré

Germany                                                               159  334  336   829
Müntnich, Schmitter, Treschan, Manz, Schmitz, Esmarch

1

2

3

4

5

6



4BB Four Better Ball - Team Gross

XXV. ALPENCUP
20. -23. September 2021

Zell am See - Austria

Rang    Player                                                                               Result
1 Tabacchi Ernesto / Dubbini Frederico 71

2 Tschäppät Marc / Berruti Lionel 72

3 Perazzolo Angelo / Ceccato Enrico 72

4 Weber Erwin / Burgstaller Markus 74

5 Nüscheler Felix / Moser Roland 74

6 Poschl Primož / Erjavec  Doro 75

7 Lavrič  Silvo / Babnik Miran 75

8 Kocar Darko / Svetlin Branko 76

9 Treschan Detlef / Müntnich Friedel 76

10 Spengler Hans Sergej / Widmer  Markus 77

11 Fekter Martin / Fraiss Werner 77

12 Fourquet  Marc / Paineau Martial 78

13 Doppelhofer Josef / Meier Robert 78

14 Trisorio Moreno / Vittadini Michele 79

15 Ferdonnet Laurent / Pichon Didier 80

16 Baron Alain / Bolloré Jean-Francois 82

17 Esmarch Ove / Manz  Ewald 83

18 Schmitz Friedhelm / Schmitter  Jürgen 85



S1 First Round Singles - Team Gross               S2 Second Round Singles - Team Gross

XXV. ALPENCUP
20. -23. September 2021

Zell am See - Austria

Rang    Player                                                                                S1    S2    Result
1 Tschäppät Marc 76 75 151
2 Doppelhofer Josef 77 75 152
3 Paineau Martial 78 75 153
4 Svetlin Branko 77 80 157
5 Weber Erwin 79 78 157
6 Dubbini Frederico 83 76 159
7 Meier Robert 76 83 159
8 Nüscheler Felix 79 80 159
9 Berruti Lionel 82 78 160

10 Kocar Darko 82 79 161
11 Müntnich Friedel 79 82 161
12 Perazzolo Angelo 83 79 162
13 Tabacchi Ernesto 80 82 162
14 Pichon Didier 82 80 162
15 Moser Roland 84 79 163
16 Trisorio Moreno 85 80 165
17 Fraiss Werner 78 87 165
18 Vittadini Michele 85 83 168
19 Widmer  Markus 80 89 169
20 Schmitter  Jürgen 84 86 170
21 Babnik Miran 80 91 171
22 Burgstaller Markus 85 87 172
23 Ceccato Enrico 87 85 172
24 Lavrič  Silvo 89 84 173
25 Treschan Detlef 88 85 173
26 Manz  Ewald 90 83 173
27 Fekter Martin 85 88 173
28 Schmitz Friedhelm 83 90 173
29 Fourquet  Marc 86 88 174
30 Spengler Hans Sergej 83 93 176
31 Baron Alain 87 92 179
32 Ferdonnet Laurent 85 95 180
33 Erjavec  Doro 87 95 182
34 Esmarch Ove 92 92 184
35 Bolloré Jean-Francois 91 95 186
36 Poschl Primož 95 94 189



4BB Four Better Ball - Team Net

S1 First Round Singles - Team Net               S2 Second Round Singles - Team Net

XXV. ALPENCUP
20. -23. September 2021

Zell am See - Austria

Rang    Team                                                                                4BB  S1   S2   Total

Austria                                                                      136  307  311   754
Weitgasser, Wattaul, Pigneter, Vorauer, Thaler, Schüttenkopf

Italy                                                                    136  304  317   757
Marsilli, Alessi, Bellia, Simone, Besana, Di Petro

Germany                                                                  138  317 316   771
Graf, Böttcher, Schmidt, Limmer, Grefe, Dehn

Switzerland                                           149  321  312   782
Holenstein, Traber H., Schori, Wenger, Traber R., Meier

France                                                                   146  323  327   796
Fournier, 

Slovenia                                                                142  335  351   828
Banovič, Škreblin, Sraka, Žitnik, Florjanič, Puklavec
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4BB Four Better Ball - Team Net

XXV. ALPENCUP
20. -23. September 2021

Zell am See - Austria

Rang    Player                                                                               Result
1 Graf Wolfgang / Dehn Rainer 67

2 Wattaul Georg / Weitgasser Eduard 68

3 Marsilli Claudio / Simone Paolo 68

4 Thaler Burkhard / Vorauer Manfred 68

5 Bellia Giuseppe / Di Petro Fabio 68

6 Sraka Zlatko / Florjanič Branko 70

7 Grefe Rolf / Böttcher Udo A. 71

8 Debiard Philippe / Fournier Francois 72

9 Banovič Drago / Žitnik Robert 72

10 Spencer Jean-Lois / Gay Francisque 74

11 Traber Hans / Traber Roland 74

12 Alessi Alessio / Besana Walter 74

13 Limmer Walther / Schmidt Jost Werner 74

14 Schori Beat / Meier Peter 75

15 Bernis Joachim de / Burdet Robert 77

16 Pigneter Rudolf / Schüttenkopf  Peter 77

17 Puklavec Silvo / Škreblin  Jože 79

18 Wenger Jakob / Holenstein  Ernst 80



S1 First Round Singles - Team Net               S2 Second Round Singles - Team Net

XXV. ALPENCUP
20. -23. September 2021

Zell am See - Austria

Rang    Player                                                                                S1    S2    Result
1 Weitgasser Eduard 69 80 149
2 Marsilli Claudio 77 78 155
3 Alessi Alessio 77 78 155
4 Wattaul Georg 78 77 155
5 Bellia Giuseppe 74 81 155
6 Pigneter Rudolf 80 77 157
7 Grefe Rolf 80 77 157
8 Holenstein  Ernst 81 76 157
9 Simone Paolo 76 82 158

10 Traber Hans 77 81 158
11 Böttcher Udo A. 78 80 158
12 Fournier Francois 76 83 159
13 Schmidt Jost Werner 79 80 159
14 Schori Beat 83 77 160
15 Thaler Burkhard 83 77 160
16 Besana Walter 81 80 161
17 Vorauer Manfred 80 81 161
18 Limmer Walther 80 81 161
19 Debiard Philippe 83 79 162
20 Wenger Jakob 86 78 164
21 Graf Wolfgang 85 79 164
22 Bernis Joachim de 82 82 164
23 Banovič Drago 75 90 165
24 Traber Roland 80 86 166
25 Schüttenkopf  Peter 81 85 166
26 Spencer Jean-Lois 84 83 167
27 Di Petro Fabio 80 87 167
28 Meier Peter 83 86 169
29 Dehn Rainer 84 86 170
30 Burdet Robert 82 88 170
31 Škreblin  Jože 85 86 171
32 Sraka Zlatko 88 84 172
33 Gay Francisque 89 84 173
34 Zitnik Robert 87 91 178
35 Florjanič Branko 91 92 183
36 Puklavec Silvo 95 92 187


